YI'IPHBIIQHHC o6pa‘3onanm AIMUHHUCTPpALIMH Esmsosekoro M) HlHlHll LIbH()[O pauond

M.H.Kaynuu

Qenpaiep

MEHIO
MBOY ""CIlI Byaxannoro I'IT" B 20 21
Ne n/n HanmeHoBaHue 011011 1 3aKycoK llena
3aBTpax I. 7-11 12-18
1 |Kama mannas MojoyHas 150 135,8 180,72 (14,19 16,93
2 |Konbaca B Tecte 1/75 300 300 28,96 (28,96
3 [|Yait 200 58 58 1,31 1,31
4 | Xneb 40) 115,85 115,85 |1.,6 2,05
5
6
HUroro: 309,65 354,57 | 46,06 49,25
3aBTpaxk II.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Hroro: 0 0
Oben
1 |ITomunopst B cob\coky 60 42 100 70 5,1 8,5
2 |bopui u3 ¢B KamycThI ¢ Kyp. 250/20 {127 250/20 (127 15,69 (15,69
3 |TL10B M3 CBUHUHBI 50/150 (405 75/150 481,25 (31,61 (40,88
4 |KomnoT u3 ¢B.g610K 200 142 200 142 11,14 |11,14
5 [Xieb 50 68 60 90,6 2,15 2,46
6
Hroro: 784 910,85 | 65,69 78,67
[ommauk
1
2
Hroro: 0 0 0 0
Hled-nosap /fd Kanbxynsrop {}




